Cinema is coming home
Experience greatness.
Sony home projectors and BRAVIA displays call upon decades
of innovation to deliver an unsurpassed combination of size,
style and performance for your home entertainment space.
Sleek, modern design complements your décor while Sony’s
cutting-edge cinematic technology adds a thrill to every TV
show, feature film or live event.

BRAVIABRAVIA
4K QLED XR Mini LED
BRAVIA 9 Series
Unparalleled brightness, incomparably
beautiful colours
Step into a new realm of realism with our
brightest 4K ever. Unlike other TVs, our
expanded colour volume keeps images vivid
and saturated even at high brightness levels,
so you see pictures just as the creators
intended. Our theatre-like sound powered by
Acoustic Multi Audio+ will further enhance
your cinematic experience at home and you
can enjoy an almost endless library of apps &
content via the intuitive Google TV platform.
75” FWD-75XR90
85” FWD-85XR90
Lorem  /  Ipsum Lorem  /  Ipsum
20 21
4K QLED XR Mini LED  /  BRAVIA 9 Series4K QLED XR Mini LED  /  BRAVIA 9 Series
OLED
A95L
Our flagship OLED display, powered by
Cognitive Processor XR™, promises our
widest colour range and most definitive
contrast. Everything becomes a deeply
immersive experience in 4K QD-OLED. Enjoy
cinematic sound directly from the screen,
which precisely matches the picture, thanks
to Acoustic Surface Audio+™.
55” FWD-55A95L
65” FWD-65A95L
22 23
OLED  /  A95L OLED  /  A95L
4K OLED
BRAVIA 8 Series
Pure black OLED, bright and beautiful, truly
brilliant pictures
We’ve taken the infinite blacks and stunning
detail of OLED for astonishing texture and
realism and combined it with an aesthetic
slimness and sleek design that blends in
beautifully with any environment. Accompanied
by cinematic sound direct from the screen,
Acoustic Surface Audio+ ensures what you see
and what you hear are perfectly matched. You
can also enjoy an almost endless library of apps
& content via the intuitive Google TV platform.
55” FWD-55XR80
65” FWD-65XR80
77” FWD-77XR80
24 25
4K OLED  /  BRAVIA 8 Series4K OLED  /  BRAVIA 8 Series
OLED
A90K
The A90K delivers a truly immersive OLED
experience in a uniquely compact form factor.
Utilising the same Cognitive Processor XR™
and Acoustic Surface Audio+™ technologies
from our premium OLED models, the A90K
achieves excellent picture and sound
performance in a smaller size.
42” FWD-42A90K
48” FWD-48A90K
26 27
OLED  /  A90KOLED  /  A90K
OLED
A80L
Our Pure Black OLED display, powered by
Cognitive Processor XR™, delivers remarkable
contrast and fine detail, even in dazzling light
or deep shadow. Sound is produced directly
behind the screen with Acoustic Surface
Audio+™, creating an entertainment
experience that is ingeniously immersive and
utterly captivating.
55” FWD-55A80L
65” FWD-65A80L
77” FWD-77A80L
83” FWD-83A80L
28 29
OLED  /  A80L OLED  /  A80L
4K QLED XR Mini LED
BRAVIA 7 Series
Perfectly balanced, entertains everyone brilliantly
Bringing out the depth and detail in every scene.
With extreme brightness and astonishing contrast,
our TV delivers truly exhilarating pictures that are
sure to entertain and delight all. Our theatre-like
sound powered by Acoustic Multi Audio ensures
what you see and what you hear are perfectly
matched and you can enjoy an almost endless
library of apps & content via the intuitive Google
TV platform.
65” FWD-65XR70
75” FWD-75XR70
85” FWD-85XR70
30 31
4K QLED XR Mini LED  /  BRAVIA 7 Series4K QLED XR Mini LED  /  BRAVIA 7 Series
4K Full Array LED
X90L

Whats more, Acoustic Multi Audio and its
sound positioning tweeters precisely match
audio with the action on screen, for
cinematic sound in your home.
32 33
4K Full Array LED  /  X90L 4K Full Array LED  /  X90L
4K LED
X80L
Our 4K HDR Smart display is designed for
endless, effortless entertainment. Pictures
are vibrant with billions of real-world
colours , accurately reproduced by our 4K
HDR Processor X1™. Hear movie soundtracks
and music playlists with clear sound and
rich bass thanks to X-Balanced speakers.
43” FWD-43X80L
50” FWD-50X80L
55” FWD-55X80L
65” FWD-65X80L
75” FWD-75X80L
85” FWD-85X80L
34 35
4K LED  /  X80L 4K LED  /  X80L
A80L BRAVIA 7 Series X90L X80L
55” (FWD-55A80L)
65” (FWD-65A80L)
77” (FWD-77A80L)
83” (FWD-83A80L)
65” (FWD-65XR70)
75” (FWD-75XR70)
85” (FWD-85XR70)
98” (FWD-98X90L)
43” (FWD-43X80L)
50” (FWD-50X80L)
55” (FWD-55X80L)
65” (FWD-65X80L)

68.9 kg  (85”)
68.9 kg
10.8 kg  (43”)
13.1 kg  (50”)
17 kg  (55”)
22.8 kg  (65”)
33.7 kg  (75”)
47.8 kg  (85”)
3 Years with advanced exchange handled by local partner, on premise where possible
BRAVIA 9 Series A95L BRAVIA 8 Series A90K
Screen size
75” (FWD-75XR90)
85” (FWD-85XR90)
55” (FWD-55A95L)
65” (FWD-65A95L)
77” (FWD-77A95L)
55” (FWD-55XR80)
65” (FWD-65XR80)
77” (FWD-77XR80)
42” (FWD-42A90K)